02/19
en 1.5.051.01
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (1999 - 1205d) © 2024 Norgren GmbH.
 Medium:
Compressed air,
filtered and lubricated
Operation:

50 — — • •
63 — — • •
M/50200, Clamping cylinder
Double acting
— Ø 8 ... 63 mm
— Enable high thrusts to
be achieved in
restricted space
— Compact design
02/19
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (1999 - 1205d) © 2024 Norgren GmbH.en 1.5.051.02
Dimensions
M/50208 ... M/50212
Ø A B Ø C  D E F G Ø H Ø J K Ø L M N O T X Model
8 20 18 – 11 13,5 8 5 6 3,4 – 4 3,2 M 5 – – – – M/50208/*
12 25 20 – 13 16 9 5 6 3,4 – 5 3,4 M 5 – – – – M/50212/*
20 40 32 5,3 20 24 15 5 10 5,5 M5 10 5,5 M 5 – 8 8 2 M/50220/*
32 55 45 6,4 32 32 18 10 10 5,5 M6 12 5,5 G 1/8 20 10 14,5 2,5 M/50232/*
50 80 65 8,4 50 47,5 – 12 11 6,6 M8 16 6,8 G 1/4 30 13 15 3 M/50250/*
63 90 80 8,4 62 50 – 12 15 9 M8 16 9 G 1/4 30 13 15 3 M/50263/*
# Stroke
1  Ø 20 and 32 mm, without bores
Ø Stroke Y Z kg Model
8 4 22 5 0,03 M/50208/4
8 10 28 11 0,03 M/50208/10
12 4 24 5 0,04 M/50212/4
12 10 30 11 0,05 M/50212/10
20 4 25 8 0,10 M/50220/4
20 10 31 14 0,11 M/50220/10
32 5 33,5 10 0,25 M/50232/5
32 10 38,5 15 0,30 M/50232/10
32 25 53,5 30 0,42 M/50232/25
50 10 36,5 15 0,60 M/50250/10
50 25 51,5 30 0,68 M/50250/25
63 10 41,5 15 0,90 M/50263/10
63 25 56,5 30 1,16 M/50263/25
Dimensions in mm
Projection/First angleM/50220 ... M/50263
M
B